PENMBROKESHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
SCHOOL TERM DATES 2019-20

2019 - September 2019 - October 2019 - November
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2019 - December 2020 - January 2020 - February
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2020 - March 2020 - April 2020 - May
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
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2020 - June 2020 - July 2020 - August
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DESIGNATED STAFF TRAINING CLOSURE DAYSE SCHOOL HOLIDAYSf
Bank holidays
Good Friday 10 April 20 Early May Holiday 08 May 20
Easter Monday 13 April 20 Spring Bank Holiday 25 May 20
Mid-term break School
Term Begin End Begin End
g Begin End d days
Autumn Mon 2 Sep ; Mon 28 Oct ; Mon 4 Nov Fri 20 Dec
2019 2019 Fri 25 Oct 2019 2019 Fri 1 Nov 2019 2019 2019 75
Spring Mon 6 Jan Fri 14 Feb Mon 17 Feb Fri 21 Feb Mon 24 Feb ;
2020 2020 2020 2020 2020 2020 FridApr2020| 60
Summer Mon 20 Apr Fri 22 May Mon 25 May Fri 29 May Mon 1 June Mon 20 Jul 60
2020 2020 2020 2020 2020 2020 2020
Plus designated staff training closure days  Mon 2 Sep 2019 and Mon 20 Jul 2020
TOTAL 195




